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MSC Horlofftal
Reg.Nr.:KSM 1/18

Platz. Teilnehmer Start

Klasse 5
1. Daniel
Sauerbier
2. Pascal
Burkard
3. Maximilian
Waldeck
4. Jonas
Wintershoff
5. Nick
Bocher
6. Lara
Preuf®
7. Sammy-
Julien
Wolf
8. Rico
Bender
9. Luca
Weber
10.  Niclas
Preul®
11.  Jonas
Weber
12. Laura
Schneider
13. Leon
Schneider
14. Hendrik
Hellmann

9

1. Lauf zur ADAC Hessen-Thiiringen Meisterschaft

ADAC Kartslalom am 22.04.2018

2018 Region Mitte

Lizenz Verein

9294

Vorstarter 8106

01

6

1"

13

12

10

9121

9310

9283

9454

10069

9604

8938

9198

9108

10009

9862

9253

AC Schlitz

AC Schlitz

AMC Hungen

MSC Rockenberg

AMSC Pohlheim

MSC Homberg Efze

MSC Wachtersbach-

Hesseldorf

AMC Hungen

AMC Griinberg

MSC Homberg

MSC Rockenberg

AC Schlitz

AC Schlitz

AMSG Schwalmstadt-
Frielendorf

Region Probelauf

(Fehler)
Mitte 37,910 (0)
Mitte 37,800 (0)
Mitte 36,800 (0)
Mitte 38,010 (0)
Mitte 40,520 (0)
Nord 39,600 (0)
Mitte 38,160 (0)
Mitte 39,190 (0)
Mitte 48,460 (0)
Nord 40,510 (0)
Mitte 39,170 (0)
Mitte 39,210 (0)
Mitte 39,010 (0)
Nord 38,020 (0)

Wertungslauf 1

(Fehler)

38,410

38,330

37,260

38,180

39,810

39,480

38,760

38,930

40,090

39,140

39,240

39,760

39,410

41,530

Stand: 22. 04. 2018 um 16:25:19
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Ergebnisse Klasse 5

Wertungslauf2  Gesamt

(Fehler)

37,960 (0) 1:16,370

38,410 (0) 1:16,740
-0,370

-0,370
1:16,800
-0,060
-0,430
1:18,360
-01,560
-01,990
1:19,260
-0,900
-02,890
1:19,370
-0,110
-03,000
1:19,450
-0,080
-03,080
1:19,720
-0,270
-03,350
1:19,720
-0

-03,350
1:19,840
-0,120
-03,470
1:20,690
-0,850
-04,320
1:21,050
-0,360
-04,680
1:21,230
-0,180
-04,860
1:27,840
-06,610
-11,470

37,540 (0)

38,180 (0)

39,450 (0)

39,890 (0)

38,690 (2)

38,790 (0)

39,630 (0)

40,700 (0)

39,450 (0)

39,290 (0)

39,820 (0)

38,310 (2)



